of window, split, ductable, package type AC units, water coolers, fridges, deep
freezers and water dispensers installed at CSIR Hq & CSIR Vigyan Kendra, CSIR-
IPU & CSIR MBSA, Maharani Bagh, and CSIR Complex, PUSA, New Delhi".
Estimated cost of the work is Rs 24,80,733/- (Rs Twenty four lakh eighty thousand
seven hundred thirty three only) inclusive GST & labourcess based on prevailing
market rates. The Earnest Money is Rs 49,615/- (Rs Forty nine thousand six
hundred fifteen only) and tender fee is Rs 500/- (Non refundable). The time for
completion of the work is 365 Days.

The contractors who have worked with CPWD, Railways, MES, State PWDs, Semi
Government Organizations or from those who have successfully carried out similar